LA RONGE 44" A.A. ROUND-UP (One Day)
Saturday, July 30, 2022

In LLa Ronge (@ 1516 LLa Ronge Ave (Senior’s Hall)

Theme: Gratitude

Speakers: A.A: TBA & Al-Anon: TBA

11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30pm
5:00pm
9:00 pm

SATURDAY:
Open Call-Up Mtg.

Lunch

Registration: Adults - $15.00 Kids — FREE
Call Up Mtg./Al-Anon Mtg
Supper/Speakers

Clean Up/Good Byes

Contacts: Central Office — 306-545-9300 for further info.

See You Therel!l!



