LA RONGE 44th A.A. ROUND-UP (One Day) Saturday, July 30th, 2022

In La Ronge @ 1516 La Ronge Ave (Senior's Hall)

Theme: *Gratitude*

Speakers: A.A: TBA & Al-Anon: TBA

SATURDAY:

11:00 am	Open Call-Up Mtg.
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Registration: Adults - \$15.00 Kids - FREE
1:30pm	Call Up Mtg./Al-Anon Mtg
5:00pm	Supper/Speakers
9:00 pm	Clean Up/Good Byes

Contacts: Central Office – 306-545-9300 for further info.

See You There!!!